CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. John O'Connor
Mr. Eric Crawford

Mr. Remi Acosta

INMATES TO APPEAR

BAILEY, ALLEN
(Radgowski)

BERMUDEZ, Pedro L.
(Corrigan)

FRASIER, David
(Radgowski)

GINN, Matthew
(Radgowski)

MIMS, Louis
(Radgowski)

MONTANEZ, German
(Radgowski)

SCOTT, Kandia
(Corrigan)

VALDEZ, Jorge
(Radgowski)

WHITE, Robert
(Radgowski)

YATES, Curtis
(Radgowski)

Distribution Date: July 23, 2008

Official Hearing Docket List

RADGOWSKI
Full Panel Hearing
July 29, 2008
TUESDAY

INMATE NUMBER

179944

304673

254502

240481

92199

217672

220581

90795

210027

316693

[

HEARING TYPE

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Sherry Ziolkovski

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Hearings Division

GA - Hartford

GA - Norwich

GA - Derby

GA - Hartford

GA - New Britain

GA - Hartford

JD - Hartford

GA - Waterbury

GA - Hartford

JD - New Haven

GA - Bridgeport
GA - Bristol

Parole Manager Sparaco-Phone: 203-805-6689

Fax: 203-805-6652



July 29, 2008

BAKER, Ronald
(Radgowski)

CARRIERO, Frank
(Oshorn)

DIGHELLO, Justin
(Bergin)

GONZALEZ, Luis
(Radgowski)

GRATE, Benjamin
(Radgowski)

HERNANDEZ, Juan
(Radgowski)

HUDSON, Raymond
(Webster)

JEFFERSON, Tavares
(Radgowski)

KING, Leon
(Radgowski)

MASLAK, Dennis
(Corrigan)

PEREZ, NELSON
(Willard Cybulski)

REILLY, JAMES
(Enfield)

SANTIAGO, Miguel
(Cheshire)

STEWART, John
(Radgowski)

SUAREZ, Luis
(Radgowski)

THOMAS, GERRY
(Radgowski)

THOMAS, JEROME
(Radgowski)

Distribution Date: July 23, 2008

269960

327897

339099

222250

307171

344278

253581

228880

281500

132659

167617

89904

258533

259050

137902

220993

115652

Radgowski

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

Cont'd Parole Package needed
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd S.O. Eval, Additional Info., Interview
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Police Report, Transcript
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd PSI, Interview
New PHD: 09/2008

Not eligible, Wright Decision
Cont'd Transcript
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Transferred location
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt., PSI
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Parole Package needed
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt., Interview
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Judicial Info, Interview
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Interview
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Transfer Location
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Transcript, Police Rpts, Additional Offense
Info. New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt., Transcript, Interview
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Parole Package Needed
New PHD: 09/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt., Transcript, Interview
New PHD: 09/2008

Hearings Division
Parole Manager Sparaco-Phone: 203-805-6689
Fax: 203-805-6652

N



